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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 20.896 +2.517 7:46:12.505
(128) Megashowbiz 66 33:53.803  +33:35.424 8:20:06.308
1 18.704 +0.325 13:38:55.646 67 21.352 +2.973 8:20:27.660
2 33:38.561 +33:20.182 14:12:34.207 68 33:11.637 +32:53.258 8:53:39.297
3 19.414 +1.035 14:12:53.621 69 18.486 +0.107 8:53:57.783
4 32:57.397 +32:39.018 14:45:51.018 70 33:48.097 +33:29.718 9:27:45.880
5 19.854 +1.475 14:46:10.872 71 19.653 +1.274 9:28:05.533
6 33:26.640 +33:08.261 15:19:37.512 72 33:33.385 +33:15.006 10:01:38.918
7 23.281 +4.902 15:20:00.793 73 18.939 +0.560 10:01:57.857
8 32:36.188 +32:17.809 15:52:36.981 74 33:16.813 +32:58.434 10:35:14.670
9 22.702 +4.323 15:52:59.683 75 18.734 +0.355 10:35:33.404
10 33:18.117 +32:59.738 16:26:17.800 76 30:13.269 +29:54.890 11:05:46.673
11 19.317 +0.938 16:26:37.117 77 20.158 +1.779 11:06:06.831
12 33:46.741 +33:28.362 17:00:23.858 78 33:22.024 +33:03.645 11:39:28.855
13 21.799 +3.420  17:00:45.657 79 18.379 | - 11:39:47.234
14 33:02.421 +32:44.042 17:33:48.078 80 33:07.770 +32:49.391 12:12:55.004
15 26.051 +7.672 17:34:14.129 81 21.755 +3.376 12:13:16.759
16 33:38.311 +33:19.932 18:07:52.440 82 27:40.046 +27:21.667 12:40:56.805
17 23.947 +5.568 18:08:16.387 83 22.088 +3.709 12:41:18.893
18 33:43.277  +33:24.898 18:41:59.664
19 20.116 +1.737 18:42:19.780
20 33:47.375  +33:28.996 19:16:07.155
21 21.448 +3.069 19:16:28.603
22 33:56.825  +33:38.446 19:50:25.428
23 20.130 +1.751 19:50:45.558
24 34:15.115  +33:56.736 20:25:00.673
25 23.789 +5.410 20:25:24.462
26 33:08.953  +32:50.574 20:58:33.415
27 19.774 +1.395 20:58:53.189
28 33:40.923  +33:22.544 21:32:34.112
29 20.010 +1.631 21:32:54.122
30 33:49.906  +33:31.527 22:06:44.028
31 23.709 +5.330 22:07:07.737
32 33:29.400 +33:11.021 22:40:37.137
33 21.008 +2.629 22:40:58.145
34 33:39.167  +33:20.788 23:14:37.312
35 19.344 +0.965 23:14:56.656
36 33:40.973  +33:22.594 23:48:37.629
37 23.685 +5.306 23:49:01.314
38 34:01.023  +33:42.644 23:02.337
39 19.201 +0.822 23:21.538
40 33:45.766  +33:27.387 57:07.304
41 25.280 +6.901 57:32.584
42 33:18.854  +33:00.475 1:30:51.438
43 20.479 +2.100 1:31:11.917
44 34:08.722  +33:50.343 2:05:20.639
45 23.253 +4.874 2:05:43.892
46 33:18.148  +32:59.769 2:39:02.040
47 20.125 +1.746 2:39:22.165
48 33:37.645  +33:19.266 3:12:59.810
49 20.443 +2.064 3:13:20.253
50 33:05.675  +32:47.296 3:46:25.928
51 20.368 +1.989 3:46:46.296
52 34:21.613  +34:03.234 4:21:07.909
53 22.836 +4.457 4:21:30.745
54 34:07.428  +33:49.049 4:55:38.173
55 23.457 +5.078 4:56:01.630
56 33:48.892  +33:30.513 5:29:50.522
57 19.809 +1.430 5:30:10.331
58 33:41.018  +33:22.639 6:03:51.349
59 21.074 +2.695 6:04:12.423
60 33:55.580  +33:37.201 6:38:08.004
61 19.472 +1.093 6:38:27.476
62 33:42.213  +33:23.834 7:12:09.689
63 26.431 +8.052 7:12:36.120
64 33:15.489  +32:57.110 7:45:51.609
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